
順位 順位

時 分 秒 時 分 秒

1 A 5611 湖族の末裔 松井　邦彦 Y-31S 0.7396 1 49 55 2,215.10 1 2 52 37 2,334.92 2 3

2 B 5746 Nucweps 橋本　啓一 Y-23Ⅱ 0.6773 4 56 2 2,277.08 2 11 1 1 47 2,510.75 8 10

3 A 777 more&moreⅡ 西川　昌之 Y-31S 0.7396 3 54 47 2,431.07 6 3 55 25 2,459.17 4 10

4 B 767 Floren 岡本　庄之助 Y-24F 0.6775 8 59 19 2,411.22 4 10 1 1 22 2,494.56 6 10

5 B 5134 Bacchus 永井　光治 Y-26SⅡ 0.7100 7 58 49 2,505.59 8 4 55 43 2,373.53 3 11

6 A 5267 Tracer 橋本　健司 NM-9.5C(S) 0.7448 6 57 51 2,585.20 12 1 52 12 2,332.71 1 13

7 B 33 VIVAPARA 中川　雅彦 Y-25ML 0.6773 9 59 42 2,426.09 5 13 1 2 28 2,538.52 9 14

8 B 721 HawkWind 前田　章 Y-28S 0.7128 2 54 30 2,330.86 3 8 1 0 32 2,588.89 13 16

9 B 6408 ハッスルK 木崎　隆康 H-22 0.6900 13 1 2 8 2,572.32 11 7 59 38 2,468.82 5 16

10 B 780 North7 中山　弘一朗 Y-26S(S) 0.6873 12 1 1 16 2,526.51 9 9 1 0 37 2,499.71 7 16

11 B 796 more&moreⅢ 辻井　克美 Y-25ML 0.6773 10 1 0 51 2,472.82 7 14 1 2 51 2,554.10 11 18

12 B 556 Non　Troppo 小川　雅廣 Y-26CEX 0.6770 15 1 6 17 2,692.43 14 14 1 2 51 2,552.97 10 24

13 A 5851 風小僧VI 小林　隆 Y-N30S 0.7436 5 57 31 2,566.16 10 5 59 10 2,639.78 15 25

14 B 5576 ＧＯＮＴＡら 早川　浩義 Y-24F 0.6775 14 1 3 49 2,594.15 13 16 1 4 22 2,616.51 14 27

15 B 3603 TOMYⅡ 山本　健藏 BEN-F29 0.6873 16 1 11 55 2,965.70 16 12 1 2 12 2,565.00 12 28

16 A 759 mugen 萬木　寛次 Y-31S 0.7396 11 1 1 8 2,712.85 15 6 59 37 2,645.55 16 31

17 B 313 来夢来人 石橋　圭一 Y-23Ⅱ 0.6773 17 1 13 27 2,984.86 17 17 1 6 3 2,684.14 17 34
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順位 順位

時 分 秒 時 分 秒

1 A 5611 湖族の末裔 松井　邦彦 Y-31S 0.7396 1 49 55 2,215.10 1 2 52 37 2,334.92 2 3

2 A 5267 Tracer 橋本　健司 NM-9.5C(S) 0.7448 6 57 51 2,585.20 4 1 52 12 2,332.71 1 5

3 A 777 more&moreⅡ 西川　昌之 Y-31S 0.7396 3 54 47 2,431.07 2 3 55 25 2,459.17 3 5

4 A 5851 風小僧VI 小林　隆 Y-N30S 0.7436 5 57 31 2,566.16 3 5 59 10 2,639.78 4 7

5 A 759 mugen 萬木　寛次 Y-31S 0.7396 11 1 1 8 2,712.85 5 6 59 37 2,645.55 5 10
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順位 順位

時 分 秒 時 分 秒

1 B 5746 Nucweps 橋本　啓一 Y-23Ⅱ 0.6773 4 56 2 2,277.08 1 11 1 1 47 2,510.75 5 6

2 B 767 Floren 岡本　庄之助 Y-24F 0.6775 8 59 19 2,411.22 3 10 1 1 22 2,494.56 3 6

3 B 5134 Bacchus 永井　光治 Y-26SⅡ 0.7100 7 58 49 2,505.59 6 4 55 43 2,373.53 1 7

4 B 6408 ハッスルK 木崎　隆康 H-22 0.6900 13 1 2 8 2,572.32 8 7 59 38 2,468.82 2 10

5 B 33 VIVAPARA 中川　雅彦 Y-25ML 0.6773 9 59 42 2,426.09 4 13 1 2 28 2,538.52 6 10

6 B 780 North7 中山　弘一朗 Y-26S(S) 0.6873 12 1 1 16 2,526.51 7 9 1 0 37 2,499.71 4 11

7 B 721 HawkWind 前田　章 Y-28S 0.7128 2 54 30 2,330.86 2 8 1 0 32 2,588.89 10 12

8 B 796 more&moreⅢ 辻井　克美 Y-25ML 0.6773 10 1 0 51 2,472.82 5 14 1 2 51 2,554.10 8 13

9 B 556 Non　Troppo 小川　雅廣 Y-26CEX 0.6770 15 1 6 17 2,692.43 10 14 1 2 51 2,552.97 7 17

10 B 3603 TOMYⅡ 山本　健藏 BEN-F29 0.6873 16 1 11 55 2,965.70 11 12 1 2 12 2,565.00 9 20

11 B 5576 ＧＯＮＴＡら 早川　浩義 Y-24F 0.6775 14 1 3 49 2,594.15 9 16 1 4 22 2,616.51 11 20

12 B 313 来夢来人 石橋　圭一 Y-23Ⅱ 0.6773 17 1 13 27 2,984.86 12 17 1 6 3 2,684.14 12 24
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